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University of Alaska Anchorage  North Hall Replace Evo High Efficiency On Demand Water He $121  $378,577.0 $12.1 $378,677.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  North Hall Replace Evo High Efficiency On Demand Water He $12.1  $378,589.2 $12.1 $378,589.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  North Hall Replace Evo High Efficiency On Demand Water He $121  $378,601.3 $12.1 $378,6801.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  North Hall Replace Expansion Tank Et-1R Alaska #121254, L $23.3 $378,624.6 $23.3 $378,624.6 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  North Hall Replace Expansion Tank Et-2R, Lnote:500U2 $23.3 $378,647.9 $23.3 $378,647.9 Ancheorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  North Hall Replace Expansion Tank Et-3R, Lnote:100U3 $23.3 $378,671.1 $23.3 $378,671.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  North Hall Replace Fixtures & Fittings Faucets & Sinks, Lnote $4.0 $378,675.2 $4.0 $378,675.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  North Hall Replace Fixtures/Lighting Indoor Lighting, Lnote: $652.5  $379,327.7 $652.5 $379,327.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  North Hall Replace Fixtures/Lighting Outlets and Switches, Ln $415.8  $379,7434 $415.8 $379,743.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  North Hall Replace Floors Carpet, Lnote: $684.9  $380,428.3 $684.9 $380,428.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  North Hall Replace Floors Tile, Lnote; $77.9 $380,506.2 $77.9 $380,506.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  North Hall Replace Floors VCT, Lnote:tile in entry way on 1st1 $101.2  $380,607.4 $101.2 $380,607.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  North Hall Replace Glycol Circ Pump 3R, Lnote:100U3 $8.1 $380,615.5 $8.1 $380,8615.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  North Hall Replace Glycol Circ Pump 4R, Lnote; 10003 $8.1  $380,623.5 $8.1 $380,623.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  North Hall Replace Glycoal Fill Tank, Lnote:500U2 $2.0 $380,625.6 52.0 $380,625.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  North Hall Replace Glycol Heat Exchanger, Lnote:500U2 $146.7  $380,772.3 $146.7 $380,772.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  North Hall Replace Glycol Pump 1-R, Lnote: 10003 $6.1  $380,780.3 $8.1 $380,780.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  North Hall Replace Glycol Pump 2-R, Lnote:100U3 $8.1  $380,788.4 $8.1 $380,788.4 Anchorage 18-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  North Halt Replace Interior Doors & Doorways, Lnote; $2,205.3  $382,993.8 $2,205.3 $382,993.8 Anchorage 19-4
University of Alaska Anchorage  North Hall Replace Main Entry West Heater 1A, Lnote:100V1 $6.1 $382,999.8 $6.1 $382,989.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  North Hall Replace North Hall Annual Roof Pm (Tpo), Lnote: $319.7  $383,319.5 $319.7 $383,319.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  North Hall Replace Openings Exterior Doors, Lnote: $126.5 $383,446.0 $126.5 $383,446.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  North Hall Replace Openings Windows - Large, Lnote: $190.2  $383,636.1 $180.2 $383,636.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Ancharage  North Hall Replace Openings Windows - Small, Lnote: $377.3  $384,0135 $377.3 $384,013.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  North Hall Replace Piping, Lnote; $1,223.0 $385,236.5 $1,223.0 $385,236.6 Anchorage 18-J
University of Alaska Ancharage  North Hall Replace Rear Entry Heater East 1B, Lnote: 100v2 $6.1  $385,242.6 $6.1 $385,242.6 Anchorage 18-)
University of Alaska Ancharage  North Hall Replace Rtu 1D, Lnote; $2,023.2 $387,265.8 $2,023.2 $387,265.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  North Hall Replace Rtu 1R, Lnote; $126.5 $387,392.3 $126.5 $387,392.3 Anchorage 18-J
University of Alaska Anchaorage  North Hall Replace Rtu 2D, Lnote: $2,023.2 $389,415.5 $2,023.2 $389,415.5 Anchorage 18-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  North Hall Replace Rtu 2R, Lnote: $126.5  $389,542.0 $126.5 $389,542.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  North Hall Replace Rtu Coil Pump 50, Lnote: $8.1  $389,550.1 $8.1 $389,550.1 Anchorage 19-)
University of Alaska Anchorage  North Hall Replace Rtu Coil Pump 6D, Lnote: $8.1  $389,558.2 $8.1 $389,558.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  North Hall Replace Supply Piping Building Distribution, Lnote:! $1,4254  $390,984.6 $1,426.4 $390,984.6 Anchorage 18-
University of Alaska Ancharage  North Hall Replace Transfer Fan Tf-1, Lnote:500U3 $126.5  $391,111.0 $126.5 $391,111.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  North Hall Replace Transfer Fan Tf-2, Lnote:500U2 $126.5 $391,237.5 $126.5 $391,237.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  North Hall Replace Walls Painting, Lnote: $4046  $391,642.1 $404.6 $391,642.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  North Hall Replace Waste Piping Drainage Piping & Drains, Li $1,018.7 $392,660.8 $1,018.7 $392,660.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  North Hall Upgrade to electronic DDC, Lnote; $303.5 $392,964.3 $303.5 $392,964.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Parrish Bridge Replace Air Handling Air House - Supply, Lnote: $78.9  $393,043.2 $78.9 $393,043.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Parrish Bridge Replace Ceilings Drop Ceiling Replacement, Lnote: $32.4 $393,075.6 $324 $393,075.6 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Parrish Bridge Replace Daikin A/C Unit 1, Lnote: $39.56  $393,115.0 $39.5 $393,115.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Parrish Bridge Replace Daikin A/C Unit 2, Lnote: $355  $§393,154.5 $30.5 $383,154.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Parrish Bridge Replace Daikin A/C Unit 3, Lnote: $39.5 $393,193.9 $39.5 $393,193.9 Anchorage 19-J
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University of Alaska Anchorage  Professional Studies Building 1 ea. 9410 Swilch, 4 ea. 9348 Switches, Lnote: $1356  $393,329.5 $1356 $393,320.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Professional Studies Building Cabling 2nd floor, Lnote: $1821  $393,511.6 $182.1 $393,611.6 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Professional Studies Building Repair Large Crack in stairwell Wall, Lnote:Reliabili $3450  $393,886.5 $3450 $393,856.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Professional Studies Building Replace Ada Accessible Door, Lnote: $506  $393,907.1 $50.6 $393,307.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Professional Studies Building Replace Bathroom Renovations Large Bath - 6+ un $1,896.8 $395,803.9 $1,896.8 $395,803.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Professional Studies Building Replace Building Distribution Building Wiring, Lnote $61.9  $395,865.8 $61.9 $395,865.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Professional Studies Building Replace Building Distribution Circuit Breaker Panel: $124.4  $395,990.2 $1244 $395,990.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchaorage  Professional Studies Building Replace Building Distribution Secondary Transform $819.4  $396,809.6 $819.4 $396,808.6 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Professional Studies Building Replace Ceilings Drop Ceiling Panels, Lnote: $530.1  $397,339.7 $530.1 $397,339.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Professional Studies Building Replace Ceilings Drop Ceiling Replacement, Lnote $1,104.7  $398,444.4 $1.104.7 $398,444.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Professional Studies Building Replace Ext. Painting Panels, Lnote: $966.1  $399,4105 $966.1 $399,410.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Professional Studies Building Replace Fire Alarm Nac Circuit Power Supply, Lnot $134.5  $399,545.0 $1345 $399,545.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Professional Studies Building Replace Fire Alarm Nac Circuit Power Supply, Lnot $1345 $399,679.6 $134.5 $399,679.6 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Professional Studies Building Replace Fire Protection/ Egress Exit Signage, Lnob $116.8  $399,796.4 $116.8 $399,796.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Professional Studies Building Replace Floors Carpet, Lnote: $2,6504  $402,446.9 $2,650.4 $402,446.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Professional Studies Building Replace Glycol Piping, Lnote: $3,540.7  $405,987.5 $3,540.7 $406,987.5 Anchorage 19-4
University of Alaska Anchorage  Professional Studies Building Replace Interior Doors & Doorways, Lnote: $1,264.5  $407,262.1 $1,264.5 $407,252.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Professional Studies Building Replace North Elevator Passenger 2000 Lbs, Lnote $505.8  $407,757.9 $505.8 $407,757.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Professional Studies Building Replace Openings Exterior Doors, Lnote:Floorplan: $221.5 $407,9794 $221.5 $407,979.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Professional Studies Building Replace Openings Skylights, Lnote:North and Sout $78.9  $408,058.3 §78.9 $408,058.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Professional Studies Building Replace Openings Windows - Medium, Lnote: $938.8  $408,997.1 $938.8 $408,997.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Professional Studies Building Replace Operating Sinks, Lnote:Maybe more in offi $16.2  $409,013.3 $16.2 $409,013.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Professional Studies Building Replace Paa Supply Fan 1 A/C Components, Lnote $2.0 $409,015.3 $2.0 $409,015.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Professional Studies Building Replace Psb Annual Roof Pm (Bur Baltasted), Lnot $1,536.7 $410,552.0 $1,536.7 $410,552.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Professional Studies Building Replace Railings for east and west stairwells, Lnote $30.3 $410,582.3 $30.3 $410,682.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Professional Studies Building Replace Sealant around Concrete, Lnote:Concrete $61.7  $410,644.0 $61.7 $410,644.0 Anchorage 19-4
University of Alaska Anchorage  Professional Studies Building Replace Simpex 4100 Fire Alarm System, Lnote: 10 $1345  $410,778.6 $134.5 $410,778.8 Anchorage 18-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Professional Studies Building Replace South Elevator Passenger 2500 Lbs, Lnoti $505.8 $411,284.4 $505.8 $411,284.4 Ancharage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Professional Studies Building Replace Supply Piping Building Distribution, Lnote: $1,933.2 $413,217.6 $1,933.2 $413,217.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Professional Studies Building Replace Walls Painting, Lnote: $1,854.3 $415,071.9 $1.854.3 $415,071.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Professional Studies Building Replace Waste Piping Drainage Piping & Drains, L $1,3809  $416,452.7 $1,380.9 $416,462.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Professional Studies Building Should be addressed every 10 years joints betweer $39.5 $416,492.2 $39.5 $418,492.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building 10 ea. 9348 Switches, Lnote: $80.9 $416,573.1 $80.9 $418,573.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace #1 Right Elevator Passenger 2500 Lbs - U $177.0 $416,750.2 $177.0 $418,750.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace #2 Left Elevator Passenger 2500 Lbs - US $177.0  $416,927.2 $177.0 $416,927.2 Anchorage 19-d
University of Alaska Anchorage  Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace 2000 Gallon Diesel Above Ground Emerge $63.7  $416,990.9 $63.7 $416,990.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Air Handler, Lnote: $1,791.6  $418,782.5 $1,7916 $418,782.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Aquifer Cooling Well, Lnote: $8.1  $418,790.6 $8.1 $418,790.6 Anchorage 18-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Bathroom Renovations Large Bath - 6+ un $1,106.7  $419,897.3 $1,106.7 $419,897.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Bathroom Renovations Med Bath-4to 5t $78.9  $419,976.2 $78.9 $419,976.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Billable Server Room Liebert A/C Unit, Lnc $39.5  $420,015.7 $39.5 $420,016.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Bldg Return/Relief Rf-1A, Lnote:400U3 $126.5  $420,1421 $126.5 $420,142.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Bldg Return/Relief Rf-1B, Lnote:400U3 $1265  $420,268.6 $126.5 $420,268.8 Anchorage 19-4
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University of Alaska Anchorage  Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Bidg Return/Relief Rf-1C, Lnote;400U3 $126.5 $420,395.0 $126.5 $420,395.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Bldg Return/Relief Rf-1D, Lnote:400U3 $126.5 $420,521.5 $126.5 $420,521.6 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Boiler 1A, Lnote; 100U $1,321.2  $421,842.6 $1,321.2 $421,8426 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Boiler 18, Lnote:100U1 $1,321.2  $423,163.8 $1,321.2 $423,163.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Boiler Recirc Pump 2, Lnote: $8.1  $423,171.9 $8.1 $423,171.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Boiler Recirc Pump 2, Lnote:100U1 $68.1 $423,180.0 $8.1 $423,180.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Boiler Room Mau Fan Vf-1, Lnote: 100U1 $5.1  $423,185.1 $5.1 $423,185.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Building Distribution Automatic Transfer S $25.3  $423,2104 $25.3 $423,2104 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Building Distribution Building Wiring, Lnote $1,652.0 $424,862.3 $1,652.0 $424,862.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Building Distribution Circuit Breaker Panel: $247.86  $425,110.2 $247.8 $425,110.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Building Distribution Emergency Circuit Wi $412.7 $425,522.9 $412.7 $425,622.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Building Distribution Main Building Panels/ $39.5 $425,562.4 $39.5 $425,562.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Building Distribution Secondary Transform $825.5  $426,387.9 $825.5 $426,387.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Ceilings Fixed Ceiling Replacement, Lnote $1649  $426,552.7 $164.9 $426,552.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Control Air Compressor, Lnote: 100U1 $16.2 $426,568.9 $16.2 $426,588.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Controls, Lnote: $354.1  $426,923.0 $354.1 $428,923.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace E Entryway Heater, Lnote: 100v2 $6.1  $426,929.1 $6.1 $426,929.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace East Entryway Heater, Lnote: 100V1 $6.1  $426,935.1 $6.1 $426,936.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace East Stairwell Entry Way Heater, Lnote:10 $6.1  $426,941.2 $6.1 $426,941.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Fan Coil Unit Vi-4, Lnote: $5.1 $426,946.3 $5.1 $426,946.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Fan Coil Unit Vf-5, Lnote: $5.1  $426,951.3 $5.1 $426,951.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Fan Coil Unit Vi-6, Lnote: $5.1 $426,956.4 $5.1 $426,956.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Fan Coil Unit Vi-7, Lnote: $5.1  $426,961.4 $5.1 $426,961.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Fixtures & Fittings Faucets & Sinks, Lnote $24.3  $426,985.7 $24.3 $426,985.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Fixtures/Lighting Indoor Lighting, Lnote: $881.1  $427,866.8 $881.1 $427,866.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Fixtures/Lighting Occupancy Sensors for L $34.4  $427,901.2 $34.4 $427,901.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Fixtures/Lighting Qutlets and Switches, Ln $307.5 $428,208.8 $307.5 $428,208.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Floors Carpet, Lnote; $1,321.2  $429,529.9 $1,321.2 $429,629.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Generation Emergency/ Backup Generatic $128.5 $429,658.4 $128.5 $429,858.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Glycol Pump P7A, Lnote: 100U1 $8.1 $429,666.5 $8.1 $429,668.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Glycol Pump P7B, Lnote: 100U1 $8.1  $429,674.6 $8.1 $429,674.6 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Glycol System Pump 1A, Lnote:100U1 $8.1  $429,682.7 $8.1 $429,682.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Glycol System Pump 1B, Lnote:100U1 $8.1  $429,690.8 $8.1 $429,690.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Gutters & Leaders Leaders- Interior, Lnote $2.0 $429,692.8 $2.0 $429,692.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Honeywell Delta Net Fire Alarm System, L $1345  $429,827.4 $134.5 $429,827.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Interior Doors & Doorways, Lnote: $1,456.7 $431,284.1 $1,456.7 $431,284.1 Anchorage 18-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Large Section of Skylights, Lnote: $78.9  $431,363.0 $78.9 $431,363.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Main Electrical Room Ventilation Fan V-2, $5.1  $431,368.1 $5.1 $431,388.1 Anchaorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Makeup Pump 6, Lnote:100U1 $8.1  $431,376.2 $8.1 $431,376.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace North Entryway Heater, Lnote:100V3 $6.1  $431,382.2 $6.1 $431,382.2 Ancharage 18-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Openings Exterior Doors, Lnote: $1902  $431,5724 $190.2 $431,6572.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Piping (Radiant Heat), Lnote: $1,652.0 $433,2244 $1,652.0 $433,224.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Room 101 Perimeter Heating Fan V-3, Ln $5.1 $433,2204 $5.1 $433,229.4 Anchorage 19-J
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University of Alaska Anchorage  Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace 5 Entry Way Heater, Lnote:100V4 $6.1 $433,2355 $6.1 $433,235.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage =~ Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Sealant around Concrete, Lnote: $59.7  $433,295.2 $59.7 $433,295.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Secondary Saervice Motor Control Center, $126.5 $433,421.6 $126.5 $433,4218 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Structural Siding, Lnote:insulated panels a $103.2  $433,524.8 $103.2 $433,524.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Vent Mau V1, Lnote; $78.9  $433,603.7 $78.9 $433,603.7 Anchorage 19-4
University of Alaska Anchorage = Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Vertical Systems Elevators Cab Upgrade, $303.5  $433,907.2 $303.5 $433,907.2 Ancharage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace W Entry Way Heater, Lnote: 100V6 $6.1  $433,913.3 $6.1 $433,913.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Waste Piping Drainage Piping & Drains, Li $1,376.8  $435,290.1 $1,376.8 $435,290.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Well Pump Variable Speed Drive, Lnote: $13.2  $435,303.3 $13.2 $435,303.3 Ancharage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace West Stairwell Entryway Heater, Lnote:;10( $6.1  $435,309.3 $6.1 $435,309.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Replace Windows, Lnote: $190.2 $435,4995 $190.2 $435,499.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Rasmuson, Ed and Cathy Building Upgrade to full electronic DDC - Hybrid system curr $88.0  $435,587.5 $88.0 $435,587.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex 3 ea. 9348 Switches, Lnote: $24.3 $435611.8 $24.3 $436,611.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Recaulking Building Exteriors, Lnote: $64.7  $435,676.5 $64.7 $435,6876.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Seawolf Sports Complex Remove Compressor Rm Ef 8, Lnote: $5.1  $435,681.6 $5.1 $435,681.8 Anchorage 19-)
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complax Replace Ada Accessible Door, Lnote; $60.7  $435,742.3 $60.7 $435,742.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Bldg Relief Fan 2, Lnote: $126.5 $435,868.8 $1265 $435,868.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Bldg Relief Fan 3, Lnote: $126.5 $435,995.2 $1265 $435,995.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Bldg Relief Fan 4, Lnote: $1265 $436,121.7 $126.5 $436,121.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Bldg Relief Fan 5, Lnote: $126.5 $436,248.1 $126.5 $436,248.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Bleacher Vent Fan, Lnote; $5.1  $436,253.2 $5.1 $436,263.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Building Distribution Automatic Transfer S $253  $436,278.5 $25.3 $436,278.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Building Distribution Building Wiring, Lnote $2,029.3  $438,307.8 $2,029.3 $438,307.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Building Distribution Circuit Breaker Panel: $2286  $438,536.4 $228.6 $438,538.4 Anchorage 19-J)
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Building Distribution Emergency Circuit Wi $506.8 $439,043.2 $506.8 $439,043.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Building Distribution Secondary Transform $760.7  $439,804.0 $760.7 $439,804.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Cold Tub, Lnote: $25.3  $439,829.2 $25.3 $439,829,2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Control Air Compressor, Lnote:300U2 $16.2 $439,845.4 $16.2 $439,845.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace DHW Generation DHW Converter, Lnote: $16.2  $439,861.6 $16.2 $439,861.6 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace DHW Generation DHW Storage, Lnote: $384  $439,900.1 $38.4 $439,900.1 Anchorage 19-)
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawoif Sports Complex Replace Elec & Zam Rm Ef 7, Lnote: $5.1  $439,905.1 $5.1 $439,906.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Elevator Passenger 2500 Lbs, Lnote:100E $505.8  $440,410.9 $505.8 $440,410.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Entry Way Heater East Unit, Lnote: $6.1  $440,417.0 $6.1 $440,417.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Entry Way Heater Left Unit, Lnote: $6.1  §440,423.1 $6.1 $440,423.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Entry Way Heater, Lnote: 5486  $440,471.6 $48.6 $440,471.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Entry Way Hir East Unit, Lnote: $6.1  $440,477.7 $6.1 $440,4771.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Entry Way Hir Left Unit, Lnote: $6.1  $440,483.8 $6.1 $440,483.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Entry Way Hir Right Unit, Lnote: $12.1  $440,495.9 $12.1 $440,4956.9 Anchorage 19-4
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Entry Way Hir Tanaina, Lnote: $6.1  $440,502.0 $6.1 $440,502.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Entry Way Hir West Unit, Lnote; $12.1  $440,514.1 $12.1 $440,514.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Fan Dx Unit For Comm Room, Lnote:300L $39.5 $440,553.6 $39.5 $440,653.6 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Fire Alarm Nac Circuit Power Supply, Lnot $1345  $440,688.1 $134.5 $440,688.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Fire Alarm Nac Circuit Power Supply, Lnot 51345  $440,822.7 $1345 $440,822.7 Anchorage 19-J
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University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Fixtures & Fittings Faucets & Sinks, Lnote $4.0 $440,826.7 $4.0 $440,826.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Fixtures/Lighting Indoor Lighting - Gym, Lr $378.3  $441,2051 $378.3 $441,205.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Fixtures/Lighting Occupancy Sensors for L $425 $441,2475 $425 $441,247.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Fixtures/Lighting Outlets and Switches, Ln $1194  $441,366.9 $119.4 $441,366.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Glyco! Piping, Lnote: $3,540.7 $444,907.6 $3,540.7 $444,907.6 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Honeywell Delta Net Fire Alarm System, L $134.5  $445,042.1 $134.5 $445,042.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Afaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Hot Tub, Lnote: $25.3  $445,067.4 $25.3 $445,087.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Ice Rink Compressor 1, Lnote: $16.2  $445,083.6 $16.2 $445,083.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sporls Complex Replace lce Rink Compressor 2, Lnote: $16.2  $445,099.8 $16.2 $445,099.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sporis Complex Replace Ice Rink System, Lnote: 100UB $2,529.0 $447,628.8 $2,529.0 $447,628.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Openings Exterior Doors, Lnote: $443.1  $448,071.9 $443.1 $448,071.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Openings Windows - Medium, Lnote: $600.9  §448,6728 $600.9 $448,672.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Overhead Door Electric, Lnote: $25.3  $448,698.1 $25.3 $448,698.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Overhead Door Rink, Lnote; $25.3  $448,7234 $25.3 $448,723.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Pef Supply Fan Vsd (Vid) - Ahu1E, Lnote: $13.2  $448,736.6 $13.2 $448,736.6 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Pef Supply Fan Vsd (Vid) - Ahu1W, Lnote $13.2  $448,749.7 $13.2 $448,749.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Pool Air Handler, Lnote: $252.9  $449,002.6 $252.9 $449,002.6 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Pool Assembly, Lnote: $750.7  $449,761.3 $758.7 $449,761.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Pool Circ-Filter Pump 1, Lnote:100U7 $8.1  $449,769.4 $8.1 $449,768.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Pool Filtration System, Lnote: $505.8  $450,275.2 $505.8 $450,275.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Pool Heat Exchanger, Lnote: $405  $450,315.7 $405 $450,315.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Pool Heat Exchangers Alaska State Id # 1 $243.8  $450,559.5 $2438 $450,559.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Pool Hydromatic Pumps, Lnote: $121.4  $450,680.9 $121.4 $450,680.9 Ancharage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Pool Lining, Lnote: $1,0116  $451,692.5 $1.,0116 $451,692.5 Anchorage 19-)
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Pool Return Fan, Lnote: $126.5 $451,819.0 $126.5 $451,819.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Pool Supply Fan, Lnote: $39.5 $451,8584 $39.5 $451,858.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Rink Compressor Rm Mau, Lnote: $78.9  $451,937.3 $789 $451,837.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Rink Refrigerant Piping, Lnote: $961.0 $452,898.4 $961.0 $452,898.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawoalf Sports Complex Replace South Sections - Lower, Lnote: $361.1  $453,259.5 $361.1 $453,259.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Structural Siding, Lnote:Insulated aluminut $1265  $453,386.0 $1265 $453,388.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Tanaina & Menfs Lockerfs Ef, Lnote: $5.1  $453,391.0 $5.1 $453,391.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Tanaina Perimeter Reheat, Lnote; $1265 $453,517.5 $126.5 $453,517.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Waste Piping Drainage Piping & Drains, Li $1,691.4 $455,208.9 $1,691.4 $455,208.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Weight Rm Supply Fan, Lnote: $126.5 $455,335.4 $1265 $455,335.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawolf Sports Complex Replace Womenfs Locker Room, Lnote: $51  $455,340.4 $5.1 $455,340.4 Anchorage 19-)
University of Alaska Anchorage  Seawalf Sports Complex Upgrade to full electronic DDC - Hybwid system curr $108.2  $455,448.7 $108.2 $455,448.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building 3 ea. 9348 Switches, Lnote: $243  $455472.9 $24.3 $455472.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Ductwork Cleaning, Lnote; $19.2  $455,4922 $19.2 $455,492.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Install Fixtures/Lighting Occupancy Sensors for Ligl $91  $455,501.3 $9.1 $455,501.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace 500 Gallon Diesel Abave Ground Emerger $16.2  $455,517.4 $16.2 $456,617.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace Ada Accessible Door, Lnote: $101  $455,527.6 $10.1 $455,527.6 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace Ahu Coil Pump 1 - Maintenance, Lnote: $8.1  $455,535.7 $8.1 $455,535.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace Ahu1 Variable Speed Drive, Lnote:BOOUA $13.2 $455,548.8 $13.2 $455,648.8 Anchorage 19-J
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University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace Air Handler (Major Remodel of space nee $491.6  $456,040.5 $491.6 $456,040.5 Anchorage 19-4
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace Bathroom Renovations Med Bath-4to 51 $157.8  $456,198.3 $157.8 $456,198.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace Boiler 01, Lnote: $362.2  $456,560.4 $362.2 $458,560.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace Boiler 02, Lnote: $362.2 $456,922.6 $362.2 $458,922.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace Building Distribution Automatic Transfer S $25.3 $456,947.9 $25.3 $458,947.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace Building Distribution Building Wiring, Lnote $453.2  $457,401.1 $453.2 $457,401.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace Building Distribution Circuit Breaker Panel: §67.8 $457,468.9 3$67.8 $457 468.9 Anchorage 18-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace Building Distribution Emergency Circuit Wi $113.3  $457,582.2 $113.3 $457,682.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace Building Distribution Main Building Panels/ $395 $457,621.6 $39.5 $457,621.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Ancharage  Short, Eugene Building Replace Building Distribution Secondary Transform $226.6  $457,848.2 $226.6 $457,848.2 Anchorage 18-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace Ceilings Drop Ceiling Replacement, Lnote $0.0  $457,848.2 $0.0 $457,848.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace East Entrance Entry Way Heater, Lnote; 1( $6.1  $457,854.3 $6.1 $457,854.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace Elevator Passenger 2000 Lbs Moa Tag 30 $505.8  $458,360.1 $505.8 $458,360.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace Expansion Tank, Lnote: $23.3  $458,383.4 $23.3 $458,383.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace Ext. Painting Panels, Lnote: $1851  $458,568.5 $185.1 $458,568.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace Fan Dx Unit For Comm Room, Lnote: $39.5 $458,607.9 $39.5 $458,607.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace Fan Dx Unit For Dispatch Room, Lnote:11. $3.0 $458,611.0 $3.0 $458,611.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Ataska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace Fire Alarm Annunciator Panel 1, Lnote:10C $1345  $458,745.5 $1345 $458,745.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace Fire Alarm Nac Circuit Power Supply, Lnot $134.5  $458,880.1 $1345 $458,880.1 Anchaorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace Fire Alarm Panel Est-3, Lnote:B0O0S1 $1345 $459,014.6 $1345 $459,014.6 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace Fire Alarm System - Ulb Mask Receiver, L $134.5  $459,149.2 $134.5 $459,149.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace Fire Alarm System Nac Power Supply Bps $134.5  $459,283.7 $134.5 $459,283.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace Fire Protection/ Egress Exit Signage, Lnot $321  $459,315.8 $32.1 $459,315.8 Anchorage 19-4
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace Fireworks Server, Lnote: $10.1  $459,325.9 $10.1 $459,325.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace Fixtures & Fiftings Faucets & Sinks, Lnote $4.0  $459,330.0 $4.0 $459,3230,0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace Fixtures/Lighting Indoor Lighting, Lnote: 52418  $459,571.8 $241.8 $459,571.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace Fixtures/Lighting QOutlets and Switches, Ln $100.2  $459,671.9 $100.2 $459,671.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace Flex Duct, Lnote: $349.0  $460,020.9 $349.0 $460,020.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace Floors Carpet, Lnote:tile in bathroom, vinyl $0.0  $460,020.9 §0.0 $480,020.9 Anchorage 18-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace Generation Emergency/ Backup Generatic $76.9  $460,097.8 $76.9 $460,097.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace Glycol Makeup Pump 5 - Maintenance, Lr $8.1  $460,105.9 $8.1 $460,105.9 Anchorage 19-4
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace Glycol Pump 2 - Maintenance, Lnote: $8.1  $460,114.0 $8.1 $480,114.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace Glycol System Pump 3 - Maintenance, Lnc $8.1  $460,122.1 $8.1 $460,122.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace Glycol System Pump 4 - Maintenance, Lnc $8.1  $460,130.2 $8.1 $460,130.2 Anchorage 19-d
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace Gutters & Leaders Leaders- Interior, Lnote $1.0 $460,13t1.2 $1.0 $460,131.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace Interior Doors & Doorways, Lnote: $0.0 $460,131.2 $0.0 $460,131.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace Mau, Lnote; $78.9  $460,210.1 $789 $480,210.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace North Entrance Entry Way Heater, Lnote: 1 $6.1  $460,216.2 $6.1 $460,218.2 Anchorage 18-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace Openings Exterior Doors, Lnote: $126.5  $460,342.6 $126.5 $460,342.6 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace Openings Windows - Medium, Lnote: $202.3  $460,544.9 $202.3 $460,544.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace Secondary Service Motor Control Center, | $1265 $460,671.4 $126.5 $460,671.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace South Entrance Entry Way Heater, Lnote:” $5.1 $460,677.5 $6.1 $460,677.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace Supply Piping, Lnote: $16.2  $460,693.6 $16.2 $460,693.6 Anchorage 19-J
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University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replaca Walls Painting, Lnote: $0.0 $460,693.6 $0.0 $460,693.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace Waste Piping Drainage Piping & Drains, Li $377.3  $461,071.0 $377.3 $461,071.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Replace Wet Fire Sprinkler System, Lnote:BO0OU1 $453.2  $461,524.2 $453.2 $461,524.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Should be addressed every 10 years joints betweer $8.1  $461,532.3 $8.1 $461,632.3 Anchorage 18-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building There is cabling running through the Elevator room $30.3  $461,562.6 $30.3 $461,662.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Upgrade to full electronic DDC - Hybrid system curt $253  $461,587.9 $25.3 $461,587.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Short, Eugene Building Upgrade to full electronic DDC - Hybrid systermn curr $25.3  $461,613.2 $25.3 $461,613.2 Anchorage 18-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Social Sciences Building $82,000 UPS, $100,000 HVAC- should this line be $1841  $461,797.3 $184.1 $461,797.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Social Sciences Building 1 ea. UPS for 2nd floor, Lnote: $45.5  §461,842.8 $455 $461,842.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Social Sciences Building Major portions of the building need to be recabled., $252.9 $462,095.8 $252.9 $462,095.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Social Sciences Building Recaulking Building Exteriors, Lnote: $62.7 $462,158.5 $62.7 $462,158.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Social Sciences Building Replace 400 Gallon Diesel Emergency Generator E $13.2 $462,171.6 $13.2 $462,171.6 Anchorage 18-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Social Sciences Building Replace 6509 with 2 ea Nexus 9300, 1 ea. 9410 sw $238.7 $462,4104 $238.7 $462,4104 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Social Sciences Building Replace Ada Accessible Door, Lnote: $10.1  $462,420.5 $101 $462,420.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Social Sciences Building Replace Booster Fan Coil120, Lnote: $126.5 $462,546.9 $126.5 $462,646.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Social Sciences Building Replace Building Distribution Building Wiring, Lnote $1,211.9  $463,758.9 $1,211.9 $463,758.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Social Sciences Building Replace Building Distribution Circuit Breaker Panel: $182.1  $463,940.9 $182.1 $463,940.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Social Sciences Building Replace Building Distribution Emergency Circuit Wi $302.5 $464,243.4 $302.5 $464,243.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Social Sciences Building Replace Building Distribution Main Building Panels/ $39.5 $464,282.9 $39.5 $464,282.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Social Sciences Building Replace Building Distribution Secondary Transform $606.0 $464,888.8 $606.0 $4684,838.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Social Sciences Building Replace Ceilings Drop Ceiling Panels, Lnhote: $387.5  $465,276.3 $387.5 $465,278.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Social Sciences Building Replace Ceilings Drop Ceiling Replacement, Lnote $202.3 $465,478.6 $202.3 $465,478.6 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Ancharage  Social Sciences Building Replace Ceilings Drop Ceiling Replacement, Lnote $606.0 $466,084.6 $606.0 $466,084.6 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Social Sciences Building Replace East Elevator Passenger 2500 Lbs Moa Ti $505.8  $466,590.4 $505.8 $486,590.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Social Sciences Building Replace Est3 Fire Alarm System, Lnote: 100V1 $75.9  $466,666.3 $75.9 $486,666.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Social Sciences Building Replace Fira Alarm Nac Circuit Power Supply, Lnot $759  $466,742.1 $75.9 $466,742.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Sccial Sciences Building Replace Fire Alarm Nac Circuit Power Supply, Lnot $75.9  $466,818.0 $75.9 $466,818.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Social Sciences Building Replace Fire Alarm Nac -Circuit-Power Supply, Lnc $759  $466,893.9 $759 $486,893.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Social Sciences Building Replace Fire Alarm System - Computer Room, Lnc $759  $466,969.7 $75.9 $4686,969.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Social Sciences Building Replace Fire Protection/ Egress Exit Signage, Lnot $85.4  $467,055.2 $85.4 $467,056.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Social Sciences Building Replace Fixtures & Fittings Faucets & Sinks, Lnote $4.0 $467,059.2 $4.0 $487,059.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Social Sciences Building Replace Floors Carpet, Lnote; $1.4537  $468,512.9 $1.453.7 $468,612.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Social Sciences Building Replace FM 200, Lnote: $55.6 $468,568.5 $556 $468,568.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Social Sciences Building Replace Fm200 Fire Suppression System- It Serve $1,211.9  $469,780.5 $1,211.9 $469,780.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Sccial Sciences Building Replace Glycol Piping, Lnote: $3,034.9 $472,815.3 $3,034.9 $472,815.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Social Sciences Building Replace Interior Doors & Doorways, Lnote: $1,330.3  $474,1456 $1,330.3 $474,145.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Social Sciences Building Replace Interior Supply Fan, Lnote: $39.5 $474,185.0 $39.5 $474,185.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Social Sciences Building Replace Liebert A/C NO9Gh50154, Lnote: $39.5 $474,2245 $39.5 $474,224.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Social Sciences Building Replace Openings Exterior Doors, Lnote: $2843  $474,508.8 $284.3 $474,508.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Social Sciences Building Replace Openings Windows - Large, Lnote:countin $1,8341  $476,342.8 $1,834.1 $478,342.8 Anchorage 18-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Social Sciences Building Replace Piping, Lnote: $3,5336 $479,876.4 $3,533.6 $479,876.4 Anchorage 18-
University of Alaska Anchorage  Social Sciences Building Replace Preaction Fire Sprinkler System- It Server $1,211.9  $481,088.3 $1.2119 $481,008.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Social Sciences Building Replace S E Entry Way Heater, Lnote: 100V3 $6.1  $481,094.4 $6.1 $481,094.4 Anchorage 19-J
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University of Alaska Anchorage  Social Sciences Building Replace S Entry Way Heater, Lnote: 100V $6.1 $481,100.5 $6.1 $481,100.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Social Sciences Building Replace § W Entry Way Heater, Lnote: 100V2 $6.1 $481,106.6 $6.1 $481,106.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Social Sciences Building Replace Ssb Annual Roof P (Bur Ballasted), elev. $300.0 $481,406.6 $300.0 $481,406.6 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Social Sciences Building Replace Ssb Annual Roof Pm (Bur Ballasted}, Lnot $500.9 $4819164 $509.9 $481,918.4 Anchorage 19-4
University of Alaska Anchorage  Social Sciences Building Replace Structural Exterior Stairs, Lnote: $3.0  $481,9194 $3.0 $481,919.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Social Sciences Building Replace Structural Siding, Lnote:Aluminum Panels $75.9  $481,995.3 $75.9 $481,995.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Social Sciences Building Replace Supply Piping Building Distribution, Lnote: $1.4132  $483,408.5 $1,413.2 $483,408.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Social Sciences Building Replace Walls Painting, Lnote: $452.2  $483,860.7 $452.2 $483,860.7 Anchorage 19-)
University of Alaska Anchorage  Social Sciences Building Replace Waste Piping Drainage Piping & Drains, Lt $1,002.6  $484,870.3 $1,009.6 $484,870.3 Anchorage 18-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Social Sciences Building Replace West Elevator Passenger 2500 Lbs Moa T $505.8  $485,376.1 $505.8 $485,376.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Social Sciences Building Replace Wet Fire Sprinkler System, Lnote; 100U1 $1,211.9  $486,588.1 $1,.211.9 $486,588.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union 1 ea. 9410 Switch, Lnote: $103.2  $486,691.3 $103.2 $486,691.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Cable entire building and move Comm room to larg $202.3  $486,893.6 $202.3 $486,893.6 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union install Oceupancy Sensors for Lighting in Office Are $18.2  $486,911.8 $18.2 $486,911.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Recaulking Building Exteriors, Lnote: $26.3  $486,938.1 $26.3 $486,938.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Repair Chimney, Lnote: $91  $486,947.2 $9.1 $486,947.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Bldg Relief Exhaust Fan 08, Lnote: $126.5 $487,073.6 $126.5 $487,073.68 Anchorage 198-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Bldg Relief Exhaust Fan 14, Lnote: $177.0  $487,250.7 $177.0 $487,250.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Building Distribution Building Wiring, Lnote $852.8  $488,103.5 $852.8 $488,103.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Building Distribution Circuit Breaker Panel: $127.5  $488,230.9 $127.5 $488,230.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Building Distribution Emergency Circuit Wi $213.5 $488,444.4 $213.5 $488.444.4 Anchorage 19-4
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Building Distribution Main Building Panels/ $39.5 $488,483.8 $39.5 $488,483.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Building Distribution Secondary Transform $4269  $488,910.7 $426.9 $488,910.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Ceilings Drop Ceiling Panels, Lnote; $273.1  $489,183.9 $273.1 $489,183.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Ceilings Drop Ceiling Replacement, Lnote $568.5 $489,752.4 $568.5 $489.,762.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Cold Water Circ Pump 02, Lnote: $8.1  $489,760.5 $8.1 $489,760.6 Anchaorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Dhw Circ Pump 1, Lnote: $8.1  $489,768.6 $8.1 $489,768.6 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace East Elevator Passenger 2500 Lbs, Lnote: $505.8 $490,274.4 $505.8 $490,274.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Est3 Fire Alarm System, Lnote:100C1 $1345  $490,409.0 $134.5 $490,409.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Fan Dx Unit For Comm Room (small), Lno $39.5  $490,448.4 $38.5 $490,448.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Fan Room Wall Exhaust Fan, Lnote: $5.1  $490,453.5 $5.1 $490,453.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Fire Alarm Nac Circuit Power Supply, Lnot $269.1 $490,7226 $269.1 $490,722.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Fire Protection/ Egress Exit Signage, Lnot $60.1  $490,782.7 $60.1 $490,782.7 Anchorage 19-)
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Fixtures & Fittings Faucets & Sinks, Lnote: $4.0  $490,786.7 $4.0 $490,786.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Fixtures/Lighting Indoor Lighting, Lnote: $455.2  $491,242.0 $455.2 $491,242.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Fixtures/Lighting Outlets and Switches, Ln $1184  $491,360.3 $1184 $491,380.3 Anchorage 18-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Floors Carpet, Lnote:second floor $477.5  $491,837.8 $477.5 $491,837.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Floors Tile, Lnote:first floor $163.9 $492,001.7 $163.9 $492,001.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Glycal Piping, Lnote: $1,770.3  $493,7720 $1,770.3 $493,772.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Heat Exchanger, Lnote: $1022  $493,874.2 $102.2 $493,874.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Interior Doors & Doorways & Signage, Lnc $1205  $494,003.7 $1295 $494,003.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Interior Supply Fan, Lnote:100U4 $925.6  $494,929.4 $925.6 $494,929.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Large Section of Skylights, Lnote: $39.5 $494,968.8 $39.5 $494,968.8 Anchorage 19-J
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University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Loading Dock Overhead Door, Lnote: $25.3  $494,994.1 $25.3 $494,994.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Mein Bowl Gas Fired Mau Billable Pm, Ln¢ $78.9  $495,073.0 $78.9 $495,073.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Mein Bowl Hood Rooftop Exhaust Fan Ef- $5.1  $495,078.1 $5.1 $496,078.1 Anchorage 15-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Openings Exterior Doors, Lnote: $236.7 $495,314.8 $236.7 $495,314.8 Anchorage 18-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Openings Windows - Medium, Lnote: $1,868.5 $497,183.2 $1,868.5 $497,183.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Perimeter Supply Fan, Lnote;100U4 $925.6  $498,108.9 $925.6 $498,108.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Piping, Lnote: $852.8  $498,961.7 $6852.8 $498,961.7 Anchorage 194
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Print Room Exhaust Fan 13, Lnote: $5.1  $498,966.7 $5.1 $498,966.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Print Room Exhaust Fan 6, Lnote: $5.1  $498,971.8 $5.1 $498,971.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Rtu 1 A/C Components, Lnote: $2.0 $498,973.8 $2.0 $498,973.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Secondary Service Motor Control Center, | $126.5  $499,100.3 $126.5 $498,100.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Spine Glycol Pump 1, Lnote;100C1 $8.1  $499,108.4 $8.1 $499,108.4 Anchorage 18-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Unicn Replace Spine Vant/Exhaust Fan 02, Lnote: $5.1  $499,1134 $5.1 $499,113.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Spine Vent/Exhaust Fan 03, Lnote: $5.1  $499,118.5 $5.1 $499,118.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Spine Vent/Exhaust Fan 04, Lnote; $5.1  $499,123.5 $5.1 $499,123.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Spine Vent/Exhaust Fan 05, Lnote; $5.1  $499,128.6 $5.1 $499,128.6 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Spine Vent/Exhaust Fan 06, Lnote: $5.1  $499,133.6 $5.1 $499,133.6 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Spine Vent/Exhaust Fan 1, Lnote: $5.1  $499,138.7 5.1 $499,138.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Structural Foundation, Lnote: $195.2  $499,334.0 $195.2 $499,334.0 Anchorage 19-4
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Structural Siding, Lnote:for insulated alum $53.6 $499,387.6 $53.6 $499,387.6 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Unicn Replace Structural Waterproofing - Around Skylight $1,9120 $501,299.5 $1,912.0 $501,299.56 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Supply Piping Building Distribution, Lnote; $995.4  $502,295.0 $995.4 $502,295.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Walls Painting, Lnote: $318.7  $502,613.6 $318.7 $502,613.6 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Walls Partitions, Lnote: $1426  $502,756.3 $142.6 $502,756.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace Waste Piping Drainage Piping & Drains, L $711.2  §503,467.4 $711.2 $503,467.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Replace West Elevator Passenger 2100 Lbs, Lnote $505.8  $503,973.2 $505.8 $503,973.2 Anchorage 18-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Student Union Upgrade to full electronic DDC - Hybrid system curr $455 $504,018.8 $45.5 $504,018.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Templewood Apartments, Building A 1 ea. 9348 Switch, Lnote: $8.1  $504,026.9 $8.1 $504,026.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Templewood Apartments, Building A 3rd Floor Renovation- tag as partial, Lnote: $75.9 $504,102.7 $75.9 $504,102.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Templewood Apartments, Building A Install Occupancy Sensars for Lighting, Lnote: $4.0 $504,106.8 $4.0 $504,108.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Templewood Apartments, Building A Kitchen Exhaust, Lnote: $20.2  $504,127.0 $20.2 $504,127.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Templewood Apartments, Building A Repaint Trim, Lnote: $435 $504,170.5 $43.5 $5604,170.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Templewood Apartiments, Building A Replace Bathroom Renovations Small Bath - 1 to 3 $89.0 $504,259.5 $89.0 $504,269.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Templewood Apartments, Building A Replace Bathroom Renovations Small Bath-1to 3 $316.6  $504,576.2 $316.6 $504,576.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Templewood Apariments, Building A Replace Building Distribution Building Wiring, Lnote $1791  $504,755.2 $179.1 $504,755.2 Anchorage 18-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Templewood Apartments, Building A Replace Building Distribution Circuit Breaker Panel: $27.3 $504,7825 $27.3 $504,782.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Templewood Apartments, Building A Replace Building Distribution Main Building Panels/ $39.5 $504,822.0 $39.5 $504,822.0 Ancharage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Templewood Apartments, Building A Replace Ceilings Fixed Ceiling Replacement, Lnote $179.1  $505,001.0 $179.1 $505,001.0 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Templewood Apartments, Building A Replace Co Alarm Pm, Lnote: $354  $505,036.5 $35.4 $5065,038.5 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Templewood Apartments, Building A Replace Ext. Painting Panels, Lnote:Wood $749  $505,111.3 $749 $505,111.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Templewood Apartments, Building A Replace Fire Pumps and Contrals, Lnote: $8.1  $505,119.4 $8.1 $505,119.4 Anchorage 18-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Templewood Apartments, Building A Replace Fixtures & Fittings Faucets & Sinks, Lnote $324  $505,151.8 $32.4 $506,151.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Templewood Apartments, Building A Replace Fixtures/Lighting Indoor Lighting, Lnote: $95.1  $505,246.9 $95.1 $505,246.9 Anchorage 19-J
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University of Alaska Anchorage = Templewood Apartments, Building A _ﬁeplace Eixtureleighting Outlets and Switches, Ln $66.8 $505,313.6 $66.8 3505,313.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Templewood Apartments, Building A Replace Floors Carpet, Lnote: $120.5  $505,443.1 $129.5 $505,443.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Templewood Apartments, Building A Replace Floors VCT, Lnote: $7.1  $505,450.2 $7.1 $505,450.2 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Templewood Apartments, Building A Replace Interior Doors & Doorways, Lnote: $182.1  $505,632.3 $182.1 $505,632.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Templewood Apariments, Building A Replace Openings Exterior Doors, Lnote:plus 4 gar $40.5 $505,672.8 $40.5 $505,672.8 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Templewood Apartments, Building A Replace Openings Overhead/Garage Doors, Lnote $102.2 $505,774.9 $102.2 $505,774.9 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Templewood Apartments, Building A Replace Openings Windows - Large, Lnote: $13.2  $505,788.1 $13.2 $505,788.1 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Templewood Apartments, Building A Replace Openings Windows - Medium, Lnote: $193.2  $505,981.3 $193.2 $505,981.3 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage = Templewood Apartments, Building A Replace Pumps/ Motors Fire Pumps, Lnote: $68.1  $505,989.4 $8.1 $505,989.4 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Templewood Apariments, Building A Replace Rheem Forced Hot Air Furnace, Lnote; 101 $12.1  $506,001.5 $12.1 $506,001.5 Anchorage 19-)
University of Alaska Anchorage = Templewood Apartments, Building A Replace Rheem Forced Hot Air Furnace, Lnote:10z $12.1  §$506,013.7 $121 $506,013.7 Anchorage 19-J
University of Alaska Anchorage  Templewood Apartments, Building A Replace Rheem Forced Hot Air Furnace, Lnote: 102 $12.1  $506,025.8 $124 $508,025.8 Anchorage 19-J
